
EI30

WASBAK

KOELKAST

AFZUIGKAP

klanten

WONINGINGANG

Gelijkvloers
Voorgestelde Toestand

EI60

MUUR AF TE
BREKEN

RESTAURANT INGANG

WERKTAFEL

EI30 EI30

EI60

EI30

TOEGANG TOT
 DE KELDER

400 98

4
70

4
00

333 10 165

508

2
50

10

10

8
80

42
2

50
42

592

stoel

BRANDBLUSSER

S

NOODVERLICHING

Keuken

WERKTAFEL

KOELKAST

TOONBANK

MUUR AF TE
BREKEN

Snack

Prive hall

EI60

WC

Driesstraat n°44

Tr
an

sf
or

m
at

ie
 v

an
 e

en
 k

le
di

ng
w

in
ke

l i
n 

ee
n 

sn
ac

k
..

./
...

/..
...

.

1
/5

0
D

rie
ss

tr
a

at
, 

44
 -

 1
00

0 
B

ru
ss

e
ls

1
m

=
>

2
cm


